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116

68
62

41 37
26 24

19
29

17
10

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

To
ta

l n
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
p

ar
ti

ic
p

an
ts

Country

Top Ten Countires for 
Participation

0 100 200 300 400 500

Africa

Asia

Europe

Latin America

Middle East

Oceania

W
o

rl
d

 R
eg

io
n

 
Africa Asia Europe

Latin
Americ

a

Middle
East

Oceania

Number of
Participants

4 41 399 95 1 7
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Participation by 
Program Type

Exchange Faculty-led

Internship One-way ISU program

One-way affiliate program Peace Corps

Study Abroad by the Numbers - Academic Year 2017-2018

Total Number of Participants - 547
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Participation by Gender

Female Male
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Participation by Ethnicity

Asian / Pacific Islander Black / African American

Hispanic White / Caucasian
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Participation by Class 
Standing

Sophomore Junior Senior Graduate Grand Total
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